

2nd year maintenance.

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

B/f = 128.70 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8.64 m ³
					2.52 m ³
					1.05 m ³
					= 140.91 m ³

② Making up of beams/shoulder
stripping excess — 6/1

					8.40 m ²
					8.40 m ²
					43.20 m ²
					21.00 m ²
					52.00 m ²
					34.56 m ²
					63.00 m ²
					58.80 m ²
					10.80 m ²
					63.70 m ²
					122.40 m ²
					54.00 m ²
					106.40 m ²
					16.20 m ²
					14.40 m ²
					88.20 m ²
					18.00 m ²
					783.46 m ²

Limit = 783.00 m²

③ Maint. of C/D work (H.P.C)

Qty = 6 nos

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Maint. of road signs.					
				Qty =	2.32 km
⑤ Maint. of 200m & km stones.					
				Qty =	2.32 km
⑥ Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs.					
				Qty =	4 nos
⑦ Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
				Qty =	19 nos
⑧ Trimming of grass and weeds					
				$2 \times 8.00m \times 1.00m =$	$16.00m^2$
				$1 \times 15.50m \times 0.90m =$	$13.95m^2$
				$2 \times 9.50m \times 0.90m =$	$17.10m^2$
					$47.05m^2$
				Limit =	$47.00m^2$
⑨ White washing of parapet wall of CD work — E/I					
				$2 \times 2 \times 6.20m \times 0.60m =$	$14.88m^2$
				$3 \times 2 \times 6.20m \times 0.60m =$	$22.32m^2$
				$4 \times 4 \times 6.20m \times 0.40m =$	$39.68m^2$
				$2 \times 4 \times 6.00m \times 0.40m =$	$19.20m^2$
				$4 \times 2 \times 6.20m \times 0.60m =$	$29.76m^2$
					$= 125.84m^2$
⑩ Maint. of already planted trees for additional — E/I					
				Qty =	140 nos

Sajid
14.01.24
S.E

Continuation

[Signature]
14/1/24
S.E

ABSTRACT OF COST

- ① Restoration of raincuts/borms
with soil, masonry — E/S
Qty. vide TMBP - (33)
i.no - ① = 140.91 m³
@ Rs. 407 = 70/m³ Rs 57449.00
- ② making up of borms/shoulder
stripping excess — E/S
Qty. vide TMBP - (34)
i.no - ② = 783.00 m²
@ Rs. 60 = 58/m² Rs 47434.00
- ③ Maint. of C/D work (H.P.C)
Qty. vide TMBP - (34)
i.no - ③ = 6 nos
@ Rs. 1182 = 79/nos Rs 7097.00

Rs. 1119 80.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Maint. of road signs					
Qty vide TMB P-③⑤					
i.no-④=2.32 km					
@ Rs-1117=64/km				Rs	2593.00
⑤ Maint. of 200m & km stones					
Qty vide TMB P-③⑤					
i.no-⑤=2.32 km					
@ Rs-652=77/km				Rs	1514.00
⑥ Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs.					
Qty vide TMB P-③⑤					
i.no-⑥=4 nos					
@ Rs-115=57/nos				Rs	462.00
⑦ Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
Qty vide TMB P-③⑤					
i.no-⑦=19 nos					
@ Rs-7=10/nos				Rs	135.00
⑧ Trimming of grass & weed					
Qty vide TMB P-③⑤					
i.no-⑧=47.00 m ²					
@ Rs-2=37/m ²				Rs	111.00
⑨ White washing of parapet walls of CD work — 5/2					
Qty vide TMB P-③⑤					
i.no-⑨=125.84 m ²					
@ Rs-17=10/m ²				Rs	2152.00

C/o-118947.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ maint. of already planted trees for additional - 6/1					
Qty wide TMBP - (35)					
i.no. (10) - 140 nos					
@ Rs. 697.00/nos					Rs 97580.00
					Rs 216527.00
Less 18.64% below				(-)	Rs 40361.00
					Rs 176166.00
Add 12% GST				(+)	Rs 21140.00
Add 2% L. cess				(+)	Rs 1762.00
					Rs 199068.00
Baguib 14.11.24 Sub 14.11.24					
J.E clp mv 14/11/24 EE					
Material statement					
E/w = 223.13 m ³					
Baguib 14.11.24 J.E Sub 14.11.24 EE					